
FRENCH COURSE DEADLINES 2011 - 2012

SPRING 2011

LAST REGISTRATION DAY

ARRIVAL DATE

FINAL REGISTRATION 

PLACEMENT TESTS

BEGINNING OF CLASSES

END OF CLASSES

FINAL EXAMS

DEPARTURE

Spring 2011 Holidays

1 week at the beginning of March (dates to be confirmed) 

From Monday 25 April to Sunday 8 May 2011

SUMMER 2011 JUNE JULY AUGUST

LAST REGISTRATION DAY Monday 2 May 2011 Friday 3 June 2011 Monday 20 June 2011

ARRIVAL DATE Saturday 4 June 2011 Saturday 25 June 2011 Saturday 23 July 2011

FINAL REGISTRATION Monday 6 June 2011 Monday 27 June 2011 Monday 25 July 2011

PLACEMENT TESTS Monday 6 June 2011 Tuesday 28 June 2011 Tuesday 26 July 2011

BEGINNING OF CLASSES Tuesday 7 June 2011 Wednesday 29 June 2011 Wednesday 27 July 2011

END OF CLASSES Friday 24 June 2011 Friday 22 July 2011 Friday 19 August 2011

DEPARTURE Saturday 25 June 2011 Saturday 23 July 2011 Saturday 20 August 2011

There will be courses on Saturdays 11 & 18 June -  2 & 16 July -  30 July & 13 August 2011

FALL 2011

LAST REGISTRATION DAY

ARRIVAL DATE

FINAL REGISTRATION 

PLACEMENT TESTS

BEGINNING OF CLASSES

END OF CLASSES

FINAL EXAMS

DEPARTURE

FALL 2011 Holidays

From Friday 28 October to Tuesday 1st November 2011 included

Friday 11 November 2011

From Monday 19 December 2011 to Monday 2 January 2012 included

SPRING 2012

LAST REGISTRATION DAY

ARRIVAL DATE

FINAL REGISTRATION 

PLACEMENT TESTS

BEGINNING OF CLASSES

END OF CLASSES

FINAL EXAMS

DEPARTURE

Spring 2012 Holidays

1 week at the beginning of March (dates to be confirmed) 

From Monday 9 April to Sunday 22 April 2012

Tuesdays 1 & 8 May 2012

Friday 4 May 2012

Monday 7 to Thursday 10 May 2012

Saturday 12 May 2012

Saturday 14 January 2012

Monday 16 January 2012

Tuesday 17 January 2012

Tuesday 24 January 2012

Tuesday 13 September 2011

Tuesday 13 December 2011

Wednesday 14 to 16 December 2011

Saturday 17 December 2011

JANUARY -  MAY

Monday 14 November 2012

JANUARY -  MAY

Monday 15 November 2011

Saturday 15 January 2011

Monday 17 January 2011

Monday 5 September 2011

Tuesday 6 September 2011

Friday 20 May 2011

SEPTEMBER  -  DECEMBER

Monday 20 June 2011

Saturday 3 September 2011

Tuesday 18 January 2011

Tuesday 25 January 2011

Friday 13 May 2011

Monday 16 to 18 May 2011


